
COFFE£-T£A 

Normal Coffee 

Tea (Vanilla) 

Espresso 

Mango 

Orange 

Mango-Orange 

Pineapple 

Passion Power 

Clear Apple 

SOFT DRINKS 

Coca Cola 

Diet Coke 

Fruit Cocktail 

Bitter Lemon 

Sprite 

Orangeade 

Tonic 

Soda 

Fanta 

•• Ginger Ale 

20.00 

20.00 

30.00 

25.00 

25.00 

25.00 

25.00 

25.00 

25. 

25.0 

25.0 

25.0 

25.0 

One Glass of Wine 

1/4 Carafe of Wine 

'A Carafe of Wine 

One Carafe of Wine 

Bottle of Wine 

Seybrew 

Eku 

Guinness 

1.1(B - E111‹ 

Takamaka Coco 

Takamaka Rum 

Takamaka Vodka 

Tropical Rum 

Coco D'Amour 

Drambuie 

Martin 

Gin 

Napoleon (Brandy) 

Cointreau 

tampari 

Grand Marnier 

Grappa 

Perno 

Ricard 

Whiskey 

50.00 

80.00 

160.00 

320.00 

350.00 

75.00' 

75.00 

75 " 00 

75.00 ' 

75.00 

100.00 • 

100.00 \ 

100.00: 

100.00 

EFTA01176670


