



COFFEE-TEA

Normal Coffee	20.00
Tea (Vanilla)	20.00
Espresso	30.00



PACKET JUICE

Mango	25.00
Orange	25.00
Mango-Orange	25.00
Pineapple	25.00
Passion Power	25.00
Clear Apple	25.00



SOFT DRINKS

Coca Cola	25.00
Diet Coke	25.00
Fruit Cocktail	25.00
Bitter Lemon	25.00
Sprite	25.00
Orangeade	25.00
Tonic	25.00
Soda	25.00
Fanta	25.00
Ginger Ale	25.00



WINE

One Glass of Wine	50.00
¼ Carafe of Wine	80.00
½ Carafe of Wine	160.00
One Carafe of Wine	320.00
Bottle of Wine	350.00



Seybrew	50.00
Ekú	55.00
Guinness	60.00



LIQUEUR

Takamaka Coco	75.00
Takamaka Rum	75.00
Takamaka Vodka	75.00
Tropical Rum	75.00
Coco D'Amour	75.00
Drambuie	100.00
Martin	100.00
Gin	100.00
Napoleon (Brandy)	100.00
Cointreau	100.00
Campari	100.00
Grand Marnier	100.00
Grappa	100.00
Perno	100.00
Ricard	100.00
Whiskey	100.00

